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DEALING IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF A PRESCRIBED OFFICER

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings and Debt Listings Requirements, shareholders and
noteholders are advised of the following information relating to dealing in securities by an associate

of a prescribed officer of the Company:

Prescribed officer:
Name of associate:
Relationship:

Company:
Date of transaction:
Class of securities:

Nature of transaction:

Number of securities:

Volume weighted average selling price per
share:

Highest selling price per share:
Lowest selling price per share:
Total value of transaction:
Clearance obtained:

Nature of interest:

11 October 2024
Sandton

Equity and Debt Sponsor

N Koopowitz

Pine Acre Trust

The prescribed officer is a beneficiary of Pine Acre
Trust

Discovery Limited

10 October 2024

Ordinary shares

On-market sale of ordinary shares
75 000
R172.4585

R173.00

R172.11
R12,934,387.50
Yes

Indirect beneficial

RAND MERCHANT BANK (A division of FirstRand Bank Limited)



